
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018 

Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed

Date
THE RESEARCH
FOUNDATION FOR
THE STATE
UNIVERSITY OF NEW
YORK

Victim Services,
Office of TIDMH2017 $23,164.29 $23,164.29 06/01/2017 06/30/2017 Bootcamp Training

6/1/-6/30/17

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/14/2018

THE RESEARCH
FOUNDATION FOR
THE STATE
UNIVERSITY OF NEW
YORK

Victim Services,
Office of TIDMH2017 $1,072.48 $1,072.48 07/01/2017 07/31/2017 Boot Camp Training

07/2017

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/14/2018

THE RESEARCH
FOUNDATION FOR
THE STATE
UNIVERSITY OF NEW
YORK

Victim Services,
Office of TIDMH2017 $10,263.28 $10,263.28 08/01/2017 08/31/2017 OVS Boot Camp Training

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/14/2018

THE ADVOCACY
CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY

Victim Services,
Office of T030116 $17,379.00 $17,379.00 10/01/2016 09/30/2017 SA Legislative Add-on

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/12/2018

CENTER FOR THE
ELIMINATION OF
VIOLENCE IN THE
FAMILY INC

Victim Services,
Office of T10778GG $1,500.10 $1,500.10 04/01/2018 06/30/2018 OVS01-OVSCMS-2017

1203201814

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/03/2018

THE KINGSBRIDGE
HEIGHTS
COMMUNITY CENTER

Victim Services,
Office of C100601 $54,786.00 $48,732.62 09/01/2017 08/30/2018 Rape Crisis Center

Legislative Add Grant 01/02/2018

 Page 1 of 5 - May 20, 2024 - 05:10 PM. 



THE RESEARCH
FOUNDATION FOR
THE STATE
UNIVERSITY OF NEW
YORK

Victim Services,
Office of TRFSUNY2017 $99,302.00 $49,651.00 01/01/2018 09/01/2018 T CONTRACT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/23/2018

THE RESEARCH
FOUNDATION FOR
THE STATE
UNIVERSITY OF NEW
YORK

Victim Services,
Office of CIDMH2018 $340,000.00 $293,971.97 03/01/2018 09/30/2018

Curriculum Development &
Training on Disaster
Mental Health

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant
Services

06/04/2018

125 EMS HOTEL LLC Victim Services,
Office of TVAROC2018 $32,123.45 $32,123.45 08/01/2018 09/30/2018 OVS Training - Hyatt

Regency

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/02/2018

METROLAND
BUSINESS MACHINES
INC

Victim Services,
Office of pt66219 $7,356.25 $6,956.25 10/24/2018 10/24/2018 Toshiba Digital Copier

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/05/2018

FUSCO PERSONNEL
INC

Victim Services,
Office of 0000034333 $20,670.00 $12,689.63 04/01/2018 10/31/2018 Temporary Legal Secretary

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/14/2018

ASHOKAN CENTER
INC

Victim Services,
Office of TVAAC2018 $9,451.00 $9,451.00 09/01/2018 10/31/2018 OVS Training

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/02/2018

MARRIOTT HOTEL
SERVICES INC

Victim Services,
Office of OP00002018 $94,929.71 $94,929.71 08/01/2018 12/31/2018 Training Meeting Space

and Technical Assistance
Service - Other/
Misc. Services 12/10/2018

JA STRATEGIES LLC Victim Services,
Office of CJAS2018 $139,000.00 $127,013.07 03/01/2018 02/28/2019 Training and Technical

Assistance

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant
Services

03/29/2018

LANGUAGE LINE
SERVICES LLC

Victim Services,
Office of PS67902 $10,500.00 $110.25 04/14/2018 03/31/2019 Translation Services

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/14/2018

WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

Victim Services,
Office of 1140268 $9,350.00 $8,870.14 06/01/2018 03/31/2019 Thomson Reuters West

Publishin

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/11/2018

WEX BANK Victim Services,
Office of PS65802 $2,500.00 $531.72 04/01/2018 03/31/2019 Fuel Purchases

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/10/2018

 Page 2 of 5 - May 20, 2024 - 05:10 PM. 



AUTOMOTIVE
RENTALS INC

Victim Services,
Office of 1140268 $1,500.00 $1,286.32 04/02/2018 03/31/2019 OVS Fleet Maintenance

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/05/2018

LANGUAGE LINE
SERVICES INC

Victim Services,
Office of 000042319 $10,500.00 $10,098.82 04/14/2018 03/31/2019 Language Line Services

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/12/2018

QUADIENT INC Victim Services,
Office of 00005937 $530.72 $0.00 07/01/2018 06/30/2019 Envelope Opener -

Maintenance

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/11/2018

ONEIDA COUNTY OF Victim Services,
Office of C20030GG $160,465.47 $123,810.13 09/01/2017 08/31/2019 Victims of Crime Act Grant 01/30/2018

URBAN RESOURCE
INSTITUTE

Victim Services,
Office of C100086 $293,469.72 $185,169.21 07/01/2018 09/30/2019 Victim Assistance Program Grant 12/06/2018

CRIME VICTIMS
TREATMENT CENTER
INC

Victim Services,
Office of C100150 $1,325,804.03 $1,225,930.38 02/04/2018 09/30/2019 VICTIMS OF CRIME ACT Grant 07/03/2018

PARENT EDUCATION
PROGRAM INC

Victim Services,
Office of C100600 $712,163.00 $529,085.93 12/01/2017 09/30/2019 VICTIM ASSISTANCE

PROGRAM Grant 05/09/2018

BESTSELF
BEHAVIORAL
HEALTH INC

Victim Services,
Office of c100185 $745,409.35 $595,807.57 06/01/2017 09/30/2019 VICTIMS OF CRIME ACT Grant 01/19/2018

COMMON JUSTICE
INC

Victim Services,
Office of C100152 $277,353.79 $242,551.87 10/01/2017 09/30/2019 ASSIGNMENT Grant 03/06/2018

BESTSELF
BEHAVIORAL
HEALTH INC

Victim Services,
Office of C20032GG $148,747.42 $137,372.24 09/01/2017 09/30/2019 VICTIMS OF CRIME ACT Grant 02/09/2018

FAMILY SERVICES OF
CHEMUNG COUNTY
INC

Victim Services,
Office of C100700 $491,006.00 $282,934.00 01/01/2018 12/31/2019 SATELLITE CHILD

ADVOCACY CENTER Grant 03/09/2018

WESTCHESTER
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITY
PROGRAM INC

Victim Services,
Office of C100701 $198,800.00 $125,395.64 04/01/2018 05/31/2020 SEXUAL ASSAULT

RESPONSE TEAM Grant 07/18/2018

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES OF
HERKIMER COUNTY

Victim Services,
Office of C10790GG $156,411.18 $69,795.25 04/01/2018 03/31/2021 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 08/29/2018

 Page 3 of 5 - May 20, 2024 - 05:10 PM. 



ORANGE COUNTY OF Victim Services,
Office of C10739GG $480,000.00 $0.00 04/01/2018 03/31/2021 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 08/16/2018

OSWEGO COUNTY
OPPORTUNITIES INC

Victim Services,
Office of C10726GG $470,932.26 $187,702.47 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 07/12/2018

CAC FOUNDATION
INC

Victim Services,
Office of C10775GG $213,711.00 $194,400.37 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 07/10/2018

EAC INC Victim Services,
Office of C10768GG $349,070.09 $163,273.39 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 12/05/2018

INTERNATIONAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUFFALO INC

Victim Services,
Office of C10750GG $265,152.50 $189,411.85 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 07/13/2018

INTERNATIONAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUFFALO INC

Victim Services,
Office of C10767GG $307,152.50 $210,018.27 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 07/13/2018

THE CHILDRENS AID
SOCIETY

Victim Services,
Office of C10711GG $359,852.40 $221,834.24 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 07/11/2018

THE CHILDRENS AID
SOCIETY

Victim Services,
Office of C10761GG $359,852.40 $105,411.19 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 07/11/2018

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES OF
SARATOGA WARREN
& WASHINGTON
COUNTIES

Victim Services,
Office of C10732GG $228,748.00 $181,510.72 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 07/26/2018

NORTH BROOKLYN
COALITION AGAINST
FAMILY VIOLENCE

Victim Services,
Office of C10784GG $249,100.00 $209,188.38 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 07/17/2018

DAY ONE Victim Services,
Office of C10735GG $322,282.86 $263,082.83 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 08/06/2018

RETREAT INC Victim Services,
Office of C10716GG $326,867.32 $232,429.93 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 07/11/2018

CRIME VICTIMS
ASSISTANCE CTR INC

Victim Services,
Office of C10776GG $190,990.00 $159,380.73 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 06/20/2018

CRIME VICTIMS
ASSISTANCE CTR INC

Victim Services,
Office of C10712GG $373,867.50 $340,646.51 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 06/28/2018

 Page 4 of 5 - May 20, 2024 - 05:10 PM. 



ONTARIO COUNTY OF Victim Services,
Office of C10714GG $181,423.75 $47,976.28 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 07/12/2018

MY SISTERS PLACE
INC

Victim Services,
Office of C10720GG $720,000.00 $651,675.02 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 08/15/2018

BRONXWORKS INC Victim Services,
Office of C10786GG $347,818.00 $267,377.62 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 07/10/2018

FAMILY
COUNSELING CENTER

Victim Services,
Office of C10738GG $201,712.00 $89,373.99 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 07/17/2018

BRIGHTER
TOMORROWS INC

Victim Services,
Office of C10719GG $313,105.65 $239,686.11 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 07/13/2018

BRONX
INDEPENDENT
LIVING SERVICES INC

Victim Services,
Office of C10736GG $275,940.00 $220,340.14 04/01/2018 09/30/2022 CASE MANAGER

SERVICES Grant 06/28/2018

 Page 5 of 5 - May 20, 2024 - 05:10 PM. 


